
Name Organization

Lauren Ahlquist Gettysburg College

lahlquis@gettysburg.edu

Elijah Ajayi Emory University

elijah.ajayi@emory.edu

Alisha Bainbridge University of New Brunswick Conference Services

alisha.bainbridge@unb.ca

Mary Kay Baker Lehigh University

mkb1@lehigh.edu

Maggie Baldwin Gettysburg College

mbaldwin@gettysburg.edu

Dana Beaton Simon Fraser University - Burnaby

dana_beaton@sfu.ca

Rita Bedritis Columbus State Conference Center

rbedriti@cscc.edu



Keith Belton Scarritt-Bennett Center

kbelton@scarrittbennett.org

Jon Bishop University Place Hotel and Conference Center

jonbishopmarketing@gmail.com

Nick Bonora Purdue University

nbonora@purdue.edu

Molly Boyne University of St. Thomas, Minneapolis & St. Paul

boyn0004@stthomas.edu

Troy Bristow North Central College

tbbristow@noctrl.edu

Amelie Brogden University of North Carolina at Wilmington

brogdena@uncw.edu

Barry Brown Regal Business Events

Barry.brown@regalcinemas.com

Justine Brown Howl at the Moon

justine.brown@howlatthemoon.com

Dezarai Brubaker Colorado State University

dezarai.brubaker@colostate.edu

Susan Burton Boston College Connors Center

s.burton@bc.edu

Steve Caloca UCLA Lake Arrowhead Conference Center

scaloca@ha.ucla.edu

Christopher J. Cardenas University of New Mexico

cjcardenas@unm.edu

David Carroll Residence & Conference Centre - Oakville

davidcarroll290@hotmail.com



Julie Carter Regal Business Events

julie.carter@regalcinemas.com

Lauren Clark University of Colorado Boulder

lauren.k.clark@colorado.edu

Courtney Cohen Regal Business Events

courtney.cohen@regalcinemas.com

Don Cooper Unique Venues

Don@DonCooper.com

Martine Couture Bishop's University

mcouture@ubishops.ca

Joe Criscuoli University of Maryland, College Park

joecrisc@umd.edu

Kathy Crowley Miami University Conference and Event Services

crowlekm@miamioh.edu

Linda Cruz Carleton University, Conference Services

linda.cruz@carleton.ca

Brianna Culberson University of Denver

bri.culberson@du.edu

Shane Cutler Boston University

sccutler@bu.edu

Amber Cutter Student Activities Center at Clayton State University

ambercutter@clayton.edu

Todd Droy Wash Park Studio

todd@washparkstudio.com

Sarah Duman Regal Business Events

Sarah.Duman@regalcinemas.com



Dan Dykstra University of Colorado Boulder

daniel.dykstra@colorado.edu

Ben Eisenstein San Diego State University

ben.eisenstein@sdsu.edu

Melanie Farrell CMBA Conference Center

mfarrell@clemetrobar.org

Jeanne Feathers Unique Venues

Jeanne@uniquevenues.com

Angela Finnes St. John's College

santafe.confserv@sjc.edu

Crystal Ford Regal Business Events

crystal.ford@regalcinemas.com

Cynthia Forstmann Unique Venues

cynthia@culturetalk.com

Laura Franks Regal Business Events

Laura.franks@regalcinemas.com

Harley Freedman Residence & Conference Centre - Toronto

hfreedman@stayrcc.com

Jeremy Friedman The Falls Event Center

jfriedman@thefallseventcenter.com

Dustin Frost Tallahassee Community College Conference & Events

frostd@tcc.fl.edu

Eric Gardner Church Ranch Event Center

eric@churchrancheventcenter.com

Jeff Geiner Unique Venues

Jeff@uniquevenues.com



Michelle Gillette History Colorado Center

michellegillette@kmssa.com

Maggie Glass The Falls Event Center Littleton

mglass@thefallseventcenter.com

Shannon Glover Unique Venues

shannon@uniquevenues.com

Anya Goldberg California State University, Northridge

anya.goldberg@csun.edu

Krystal Grace University of Illinois Conferences and Special Events

grace1@illinois.edu

Linda Gray College of Wooster

lgray@wooster.edu

Sheila Guay Bryant University

sguay@bryant.edu

Jordan Hajacos Vanderbilt University

jordan.carnell@Vanderbilt.edu

Christy Harms Denver Field House

info@denverfieldhouse.com

Nancy Harper University of Michigan

nharper@umich.edu

Lisa Hendreks Regal Business Events

Lisa.Hendreks@regalcinemas.com

Karen Hunt The Falls Event Center

khunt@thefallseventcenter.com

Natasha Hutson Student Activities Center at Clayton State University

natashaHutson@clayton.edu



Karla Jensen Wayland Academy

kjensen@wayland.org

Sarah Johnson Unity College

sjohnson@unity.edu

Sarah Johnston University of British Columbia - Vancouver

sarah.johnston@ubc.ca

Donna Joyce Calvin College

dj23@calvin.edu

Barbara Kakiris Kenyon College

kakirisb@kenyon.edu

Kindra Kautz Sonoma State University

kautz@sonoma.edu

Casey Kelly Sonoma State University

kellycas@sonoma.edu

Richard Kenney University of Miami, Division of Student Affairs - Conference
Services
nery@miami.edu

Gina Kenyon Northern Illinois University Conference Centers

gkenyon@niu.edu

Julie Kieffer Iowa State University

kiefferj@iastate.edu

Andrea Kragerud University of Colorado Boulder

andrea.kragerud@colorado.edu

Larissa LaCour Virginia Tech Executive Briefing Center

llacour@vt.edu

Dixie Lanier Corvias Campus Living - University System of Georgia

dixie.lanier@corvias.com



Teresa Lebens St. Olaf College

lebens@stolaf.edu

Stephen Leddy The College of New Jersey - TCNJ

leddys@tcnj.edu

Kay Lewis University of Maryland Baltimore SMC Campus Center

khadine.lewis@umaryland.edu

Kathleen Loftus AMC Theatres

kloftus@amctheatres.com

Merrill Marker University of San Diego - Hospitality Services

mmarker@sandiego.edu

Brandon Marshall Student Activities Center at Clayton State University

brandonmarshall@clayton.edu

Maria Martin Terminus 330

maria.martin@terminus330.com

Rachel Martinez Regal Business Events

rachel.martinez@regalcinemas.com

Mary Kay Mauro University of Denver

Anne McCaw Unique Venues

amccaw@uniquevenues.com

Patty McFadden Conference Center at Penn State Great Valley

pqm7@psu.edu

Amy McIff The Tower at Rice-Eccles

amy.mciff@utah.edu

Ann McKenzie Unique Venues

ann@uniquevenues.com



Cyndi Meeves San Diego State University

cyndi.meeves@darth.sdsu.edu

Sravanthi Meka Georgia Institute of Technology

sravanthi.meka@housing.gatech.edu

Justin Michaelson Trinity University

jmichael@trinity.edu

Alexis Milam University of Delaware Conference and Event Services

aalbanes@udel.edu

Sahand Miraminy President Lincoln's Cottage

smiraminy@lincolncottage.org

Jacques Moore Colby College

jrmoore@colby.edu

Lisa Morrell Unique Venues

Lisa@uniquevenues.com

Kerry T. Moynihan Olds College

kmoynihan@oldscollege.ca

Lauren Murray Simmons College

lauren.murray2@simmons.edu

Karen Narwicz Ohio Union at The Ohio State University

narwicz.1@osu.edu

Kerby Nelson Johns Hopkins University Conference Services

kerby@jhu.edu

Michele Nichols Unique Venues

Michele@uniquevenues.com

Kaitlin Nickols Shrine Auditorium & Expo Hall

kaitlin@shrineauditorium.com



Ray Nutt Regal Business Events

ray.nutt@regalcinemas.com

Naomi Ortega The Dome at AMG

naortega@amgnational.com

Matt Pack Wake Forest University

packtm@wfu.edu

Linda Peterson Yale University

l.peterson@yale.edu

Mike Piacentino University of Miami, Division of Student Affairs - Conference
Services
conferencehousing@miami.edu

Heather Rappaport University of Nevada, Las Vegas

Heather.Rappaport@unlv.edu

Phil Rappoport Unique Venues

phil@agendapop.com

Tony Rathgeber University of Nebraska

trathgeber@unl.edu

Kendra Reay Carleton University, Conference Services

kendra.reay@carleton.ca

Wendi Richards Unity College

wrichards@unity.edu

Christine Roach ClubCorp Venues - Dallas/Fort Worth

chris.roach@clubcorp.com

Jennifer Robinson AEG Live Special Events

jerobinson@aeglive.com

Noel Rodriguez University of Colorado - Colorado Springs

nrodrigu@uccs.edu



Rita Rollman Grant Humphreys Mansion

rita.rollman@state.co.us

Andreanna Romero University of Colorado - Colorado Springs

aromero@uccs.edu

Chuck Salem Unique Venues

Chuck@uniquevenues.com

Louise Scrivines 3 West Club

louise@wnrc.org

Cynthia Shaw Boettcher Mansion

cshaw@jeffco.us

Suzanne Shaw Yale University

suzanne.shaw@yale.edu

Edith Shelton University of New Mexico

eshelton@unm.edu

Kathy Smith Springfield College

ksmith@springfieldcollege.edu

Kristin Smith Regal Business Events

kris%n.smith@regalcinemas.com

Jodi Sokup Clock Tower Events

info@clocktowerevents.com

Daphne Stojiljkovic Loyola University Chicago

dstojiljkovic@luc.edu

H.G. Stovall Scarritt-Bennett Center

hgstovall@scarrittbennett.org

Ethan Strong AEG Live Special Events

strongerthan@gmail.com



Rochelle Taylor Colorado College

rochelle.taylor@coloradocollege.edu

Renata Valenti Gozo

renata@gozodenver.com

Kate Vieillard Yale University

kathryn.Vieillard@yale.edu

Jordan Hebert National 4-H Conference Center

jwaddell@4hcenter.org

Timm Walsh Regal Business Events

timm.walsh@regalcinemas.com

April Wason Monroe Convention Center

april@bloomingtonconvention.com

Angie Weeks Iowa State Center

amweeks@iastate.edu

Polly Weir University of Delaware Conference and Event Services

pweir@udel.edu

Donna Wells Marquette University Conference Services

donna.wells@marquette.edu

Megan Williams The Field Museum

mwilliams@fieldmuseum.org

Todd Wonders Unique Venues

Todd@uniquevenues.com

Jeff Wright Regal Business Events

jeff.wright@regalcinemas.com

Jill Young Pueblo Community College

deneille.solis-jones@pueblocc.edu



Leo Young San Jose State University

leo.young@sjsu.edu


